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Il
_H

Grupo 1 Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 1 11-08-2017 10:02 . ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(61) Marco Brigido
(69) Jodo Remedios 1 1:21.138 +11.391 10:13:07.333
1 1:15.240 +16.095  10:13:07.035 2 1:14.513 +4766  10:14:21.846
2 1:02.703 +3.558 10:14:09.738 3 1:16.813 +7.066 10:15:38.659
3 1:01.237 +2.092 10:15:10.975 4 1:11.713 +1.966 10:16:50.372
4 59.145 - 10:16:10.120 5 1:11.543 +1.796 10:18:01.915
5 1:03.077 +3.932 10:17:13.197 6 1:10.536 +0.789 10:19:12.451
6 1:05.775 +6.630 10:18:18.972 7 1:09.855 +0.108 10:20:22.306
7 1:07.971 +8.826  10:19:26.943 8 1:09.747 - 10:21:32.053
8 1:01.687 +2.542 10:20:28.630
(63) Kevin
(60) Eduardo Pinela 1 1:27.367 +17.498 10:13:42.839
1 1:10.935 +10.806  10:12:39.951 2 1:18.711 +8.842  10:15:01.550
2 1:07.332 +7.203 10:13:47.283 3 1:13.039 +3.170 10:16:14.589
3 1:00.129 - 10:14:47.412 4 1:22.137 +12.268 10:17:36.726
4 1:02.462 +2.333 10:15:49.874 5 1:14.369 +4.500 10:18:51.095
5 1:24.648 +24519  10:17:14.522 6 1:11.187 +1.318  10:20:02.282
6 1:03.726 +3.597  10:18:18.248 7 1:09.869 - 10:21:12.151
7 1:03.203 +3.074 10:19:21.451 8 1:11.595 +1.726 10:22:23.746
8 1:04.384 +4.255 10:20:25.835
9 1:02.870 +2.741 10:21:28.705 (66) Afonso Monteiro
10 1:02.576 +2.447  10:22:31.281 1 1:23.007 +11.296  10:13:14.909
2 1:19.576 +7.865 10:14:34.485
(72) Nuno Novo 3 1:17.394 +5.683 10:15:51.879
1 1:30.452 +26.307 10:13:07.677 4 1:13.649 +1.938  10:17:05.528
2 1:11.047 +6.902 10:14:18.724 5 1:13.886 +2.175 10:18:19.414
3 1:09.092 +4.947  10:15:27.816 6 1:11.711 | - 10:19:31.125
4 1:06.698 +2.553 10:16:34.514 7 1:14.087 +2.376 10:20:45.212
5 1:09.316 +5.171 10:17:43.830 8 1:12.005 +0.294 10:21:57.217
6 1:07.237 +3.092 10:18:51.067
7 1:04.818 +0.673 10:19:55.885 (74) Rodrigo Bento
8 1:07.710 +3.565 10:21:03.595 1 1:42.638 +20.367 10:13:14.480
9 1:04.145 - 10:22:07.740 2 1:28.031 +5.760 10:14:42.511
3 1:27.416 +5.145 10:16:09.927
(67) Bruno Ribeiro 4 1:25.874 +3.603 10:17:35.801
1 1:32.292 +26.889 10:13:16.745 5 1:22.271 | - 10:18:58.072
2 1:26.459 +21.056  10:14:43.204 6 1:24.371 +2.100  10:20:22.443
3 1:17.407 +12.004  10:16:00.611 7 1:28.335 +6.064 10:21:50.778
4 1:15.095 +9.692 10:17:15.706
5 1:09.686 +4.283  10:18:25.392 (75) Tomas Monteiro
6 1:09.064 +3.661 10:19:34.456 1 1:30.929 +5.644 10:13:20.656
7 1:10.874 +5.471 10:20:45.330 2 1:25.285 - 10:14:45.941
8 W‘ - 10:21:50.733 3 1:27.905 +2.620 10:16:13.846
4 1:33.665 +8.380 10:17:47.511
(71) Tomas Caneiro 5 1:36.234 +10.949 10:19:23.745
1 1:27.293 +20.799 10:13:02.452 6 1:35.568 +10.283 10:20:59.313
2 1:14.603 +8.109 10:14:17.055 7 1:34.337 +9.052 10:22:33.650
3 1:15.436 +8.942 10:15:32.491
4 1:11.050 +4.556 10:16:43.541 (64) Joana Ribeiro
5 1:09.263 +2.769 10:17:52.804 1 2:27.277 +34.322 10:13:50.461
6 1:07.867 +1.373 10:19:00.671 2 2:06.710 +13.755 10:15:57.171
7 1:09.378 +2.884 10:20:10.049 3 2:03.550 +10.595 10:18:00.721
8 1:06.494 - 10:21:16.543 4 2:01.189 +8.234 10:20:01.910
9 1:06.725 +0.231 10:22:23.268 5 1:52.955 - 10:21:54.865
(62) Rodrigo Valerio
1 1:37.501 +30.342 10:13:00.095
2 1:19.907 +12.748 10:14:20.002
3 1:13.360 +6.201 10:15:33.362
4 1:09.295 +2.136 10:16:42.657
5 1:10.478 +3.319 10:17:53.135
6 1:07.696 +0.537 10:19:00.831
7 1:08.610 +1.451 10:20:09.441
8 1:08.089 +0.930 10:21:17.530
9 1:07.159 - 10:22:24.689
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